THE DATASHEET OF
MKP1841447404M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Document Number: 26056 For technical questions contact; dc-film@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 04-Jul-05 1
MKP 1841.../...-M
Vishay Roederstein
Metallized Polypropylene Capacitor, Mini-Version (-M)

REEL DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PCM
≤ 15
PCM
22.5 - 27.5
PCM
37.5
D AMMO 16.5 — MKP 1841-410/405-MD X — —
G AMMO 18.5 — MKP 1841-410/405-MG X — —
F REEL 16.5 350 MKP 1841-410/405-MF X — —
W REEL 18.5 350 MKP 1841-410/405-MW X — —
V REEL 18.5 500 MKP 1841-510/254-MV — X —
G AMMO 18.5 — MKP 1841-510/254-MG — X —
— BULK — — MKP 1841-510/254-M X X X
Document Number: 26056 For technical questions contact; dc-film@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 04-Jul-05 3
MKP 1841.../...-M

REEL DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PCM
≤ 15
PCM
22.5 - 27.5
PCM
37.5
D AMMO 16.5 — MKP 1841-410/404-MD X — —
G AMMO 18.5 — MKP 1841-410/404-MG X — —
F REEL 16.5 350 MKP 1841-410/404-MF X — —
W REEL 18.5 350 MKP 1841-410/404-MW X — —
V REEL 18.5 500 MKP 1841-510/254-MV — X —
G AMMO 18.5 — MKP 1841-510/254-MG — X —
— BULK — — MKP 1841-510/254-M X X X
www.vishay.com For technical questions contact; dc-film@vishay.com Document Number: 26056
4 Revision: 04-Jul-05
MKP 1841.../...-M